Product Features
Temperature
Controlled
Laser Diode
Mount
LDM
4442The LDM-4442 solves the fi xturing and heat dissipation
problems associated with operating higher power laser

3. With 18W heat load.
4.  Connections from current sources and temperature controllers user confi gurable.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-4442 Laser Diode Mount (includes water fi ttings,
cable strain relief clamp and ground lug)
LDM-444201 TO-3 Laser Mounting Plate Kit (includes an
8-pin socket, a circuit board with a 10-pin in-line
connector, and 501 and 301 interface cables)
LDM-444202 HHL Package Laser Mounting Plate Kit
(includes a 10-pin socket, a circuit board with
a 10-pin, in-line connector, and 501 and 301
interface cables)
LDM-444204 Blank Laser Mounting Plate
(includes 501 and 301 interface cables)
In keeping with our commitment to continuous improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the
right to change specifi cations without notifi cation and without liability for such changes.
31950 Frontage Road, Bozeman, MT  59715 • FAX: 406-586-9405